8.51

. 4
PN
<7l ©
6.85
6.45 b
. 4
© 3
5.80
T_545 T |
=—W bt @ < |
r= bi 1 -5
I N [ i |
A \ 1V
A \L|| i
I\ 1\
/N
AN a ® WK
/ \ Al
g Y / \
/ 7\ |
& I, 1345
I \
ki ; I
o= - 2 | |
a S .
buur rechts 1] g = buyr links
huisnr. 18 ‘r ~ 7‘ huisnr. 22
perc. 47E2 8o Perc. 49P
015 |

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)

Achtergevel
Geplande toestand

Oudeheerweg 20
9051 Gent

VAN

VERTONGEN

ARCHITECTEN

datum
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